

## **PHOTO RELEASE & LIABILITY WAIVER**

## **PHOTO RELEASE**

I acknowledge and consent to the use of my photographic/video image footage in any and all publications, videos, and web pages created by Kadee's Tumbleweed LLC. I waive any rights to compensation in any form. Kadee's Tumbleweed LLC is not required to obtain my permission to reuse or republish photographic/video image footage in the future.

Dancer's Name:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
LIABILITY WAIVER	
I/we realize that participation in dance classes and activities everything up to and including death; despite all precaution release form, I/we (the dancer and parent/guardian) assumused by Kadee's Tumbleweed LLC. Should the dancer requiraccident or illness arising during activities, I/we consent to responsible for any medical bills incurred as a result of emergence.	ns, accidents and injuries may occur. By signing this ne all risks related to the use of any and all spaces re emergency medical treatment as a result of an such treatment and agree to be financially
If the dancer/participant has any pre-existing conditions we condition here (please include any allergies, including food	
The participant <b>does not</b> have any limitations.	
I/we agree to release and hold harmless Kadee's Tumblewe and facilities used from any cause of action, claims, or demonstrated LLC or its employees liable for any personal proccur on or off the premises before, during, or after classes obey the class and facility rules and take full responsibility from the may cause to the facilities pertaining to Kadee's Tumblewees	ands now and in the future. I/we will not hold Kadee's roperty damage/loss or personal injury, which may and/or performances. Furthermore, I/we agree to for my/our behavior in addition to any damage i/we
I understand that Kadee's Tumbleweed LLC is a licensed and observe any unsafe conduct or conditions before, during or conduct or conditions to the owner, instructor or staff mem	after my/our classes, I/we agree to report the unsafe
I/we have read and agree to all terms and conditions stated Tumbleweed LLC upon registration.	I in this packet of information from Kadee's
Dancer's Name:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	